
C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE D'INVERNO 2024    (2)

25/02/2024
19.02

SASSARI 24/02 - 25/02/2024 FOSSA OLIMPICA

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** CLASSIFICA  GENERALE *** ALLA SERIE 2 ***

==== =============================== ===== ========== === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
Pos. Pett.Nominativo Cat.Q Tessera S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Bar. Tot. Fin. T.Fin. S.O Note
==== =============================== ===== ========== === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
   1   4 4AGRI MANOLO 2 - SG AMM03SS01  21  25   4 6

   2  1 0 4SIRIGU DANIELE 1 SDM85CA02  23  23   4 6

   3   8 1BOI PAOLO 1 BPM80CA01  22  23   4 5

   4   8 2PAOLI LUCA 1 PLM70CA01  22  23   4 5

   5  1 0 6LODI STEFANO 2 LSM78NU01  22  23   4 5

   6    1ASARA ANDREA 1 - SG AAM05SS01  23  22   4 5

   7  1 1 4DAU ANGELO 1 DAM91SS01  23  22   4 5

   8   9 8ANDRY CLAUDIO 2 - MA ACM53SS01  23  22   4 5

   9   6 2ATZEI ALESSIO 2 AAM90CA02  23  22   4 5

  1 0   9 2GARAU FRANCESCO 2 GFM74CA01  20  24   4 4

  1 1   6 1CARA ADRIANO 2 - MA CAM53NU01  20  24   4 4

  1 2   1 8MARONGIU MATTEO E MMM99SS02  22  22   4 4

  1 3  1 1 2BONETTI MARCO 2 BMM01OR01  20  23   4 3

  1 4   9 4ALTEA MAURO ENRICO 2 AMM71SU01  20  23   4 3

  1 5  1 1 3GARAU DIVAN 1 GDM74SS01  21  22   4 3

  1 6   7 9CORONA PIER GIORGIO 2 CPM70CA01  21  22   4 3

  1 7   1 9PINNA GAVINO 2 PGM90SS01  21  22   4 3

  1 8   6 9FOLLESA DARIO 2 FDM70CA01  22  21   4 3

  1 9   9 1LOI GIANFRANCO 1 LGM65NU01  20  22   4 2

  2 0  1 0 7ARA GIANPIERO 2 - VE AGM60SS02  20  22   4 2

  2 1   7 4VALLEBELLA GIOVANNI BATT 3 VGM65SS01  20  22   4 2

  2 2   4 1PARENTE ALESSANDRO 2 - SG PAM06SS01  23  19   4 2

  2 3   3 6PINNA MARCO SALVATORE 2 PMM72NU01  18  23   4 1

  2 4  1 2 0CAPPAI FABRIZIO 2 CFM68CA01  18  23   4 1

  2 5   9 7DENURRA ANTONIO E DAM90SS01  18  23   4 1

  2 6  1 1 0OGGIANO PIETRO MATTEO 1 OPM66SS01  19  22   4 1

  2 7   2 7PERU NICOLA FRANCESCO 1 PNM69SS01  19  22   4 1

  2 8   8 3PETTINAU ALESSANDRA 3 - LA PAF66CA01  19  22   4 1

  2 9  1 1 9CADELANO LICIO 3 - VE CLM57CA01  20  21   4 1

  3 0   3 2MOCCI GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 2 MGM65SU02  20  21   4 1

  3 1   8 6COCCO NICOLA 2 CNM90CA01  20  21   4 1

  3 2   5 7DANESE TIGELLIO 2 DTM71CA02  20  21   4 1

  3 3   6 0FRESU MICHELE 2 FMM71SS02  21  20   4 1

  3 4  1 0 5MISCALI MAURIZIO 2 MMM64OR01 21  20   4 1

  3 5  1 1 1MURTAS PIER PAOLO 2 MPM64OR02  16  24   4 0

  3 6   4 7CARTA ALESSANDRO 3 - SG CAM04SS01  18  22   4 0

  3 7  1 0 9BENATTI ANDREA 2 BAM68OR02  19  21   4 0

  3 8   9 3BELLU CARLO 3 BCM89CA02  19  21   4 0

  3 9   6 7MANCA GIAN LUCA 2 MGM69CA03  20  20   4 0

  4 0    7PANU ALBERTO 2 - SG PAM04CA01  20  20   4 0

  4 1   5 5FIORI PIETRO GESUINO 2 FPM77SS02  21  19   4 0

  4 2   2 8PIRAS COSTANTINO 3 PCM68SS01  21  19   4 0

  4 3   9 6MASALA MASSIMILIANO 3 MMM81CA02 18  21   3 9

  4 4   7 1MELIS ALBERTO 2 MAM64CA01  18  21   3 9

  4 5  1 0 0SAMMARTANO LEONARDO 2 SLM75OR01  20  19   3 9



C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE D'INVERNO 2024    (2)

25/02/2024
19.02

SASSARI 24/02 - 25/02/2024 FOSSA OLIMPICA

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** CLASSIFICA  GENERALE *** ALLA SERIE 2 ***

==== =============================== ===== ========== === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
Pos. Pett.Nominativo Cat.Q Tessera S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Bar. Tot. Fin. T.Fin. S.O Note
==== =============================== ===== ========== === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
  4 6   3 9DORE LORENZO 3 DLM68SS01  21  18   3 9

  4 7   1 0CHESSA LUCA 1 - SG CLM06SS01  18  20   3 8

  4 8   8 8MEREU FRANCESCO 2 MFM63CA01  18  20   3 8

  4 9   2 6PIRAS LUCA 2 PLM02SS01  19  19   3 8

  5 0   6 6GARAU CLAUDIO 3 - MA GCM54SU01  19  19   3 8

  5 1   8 7D'ALONZO ANTONIO DOMENIC 3 DAM66CH01  20  18   3 8

  5 2   5 4CANCEDDA MICHAEL 2 CMM00SU01  20  18   3 8

  5 3   9 9MEREU GIOVANNI PIETRO 2 MGM63NU01 20  18   3 8

  5 4  1 1 5BRUNDU GIAN FRANCO 3 - MA BGM53SS01  22  16   3 8

  5 5   7 0FODDI DANILO 3 FDM80SU01  15  22   3 7

  5 6   4 5CARRU GIUSEPPE 3 CGM75SS01  17  20   3 7

  5 7   6 3CARBONI DANIELE 3 CDM74CA02  17  20   3 7

  5 8   5 0ARDU BERNARDINO 3 - VE ABM57SU01  17  20   3 7

  5 9   2 5PETERLE ARMELINDO CLAUDI 1 - VE PAM56OR01  18  19   3 7

  6 0   9 0BEMBO EVARISTO 2 - MA BEM46TV01  19  18   3 7

  6 1   5 3ARDU GIULIA 3 - LA AGF93SU02  16  20   3 6

  6 2   1 7CHESSA GIANLUCA 1 CGM74SS01  16  20   3 6

  6 3   7 5MELIS MARIO 3 - VE MMM57CA01 17  19   3 6

  6 4   6 4DESSI GIANLUIGI 3 - PAR DGM72SU02  19  17   3 6

  6 5    4DANESE MARCO 3 - SG DMM09CA01  19  17   3 6

  6 6   3 4CONGIU RAIMONDO 2 CRM65SU02  16  19   3 5

  6 7   8 5MERELLA PAOLO 2 MPM62SS01  16  19   3 5

  6 8   3 1LECCA SANDRO 3 - PAR LSM80CA01  17  18   3 5

  6 9   1 3BOI YOURI 3 BYN62FR01  17  18   3 5

  7 0   7 3MELIS FRANCESCO 1 MFM93CA02  18  17   3 5

  7 1   8 9INCANI WALTER 2 IWM64CA01  18  17   3 5

  7 2   7 7SECHI ROBERTO 3 SRM75SS01  18  17   3 5

  7 3   4 6TILOCCA SALVATORE 3 TSM75SS01  16  18   3 4

  7 4   7 6LAMPIS ALESSANDRO 3 - PAR LAM77SU01  18  16   3 4

  7 5   4 9PINNA SILVIA 3 - LA PSF77CA01  19  15   3 4

  7 6   6 5MELONI FERRUCCIO 3 MFM83SU01  14  19   3 3

  7 7    2PORCU FEDERICO FRANCESCO 3 - SG PFM04CA01  14  19   3 3

  7 8   3 0MUSU BASILIO 3 MBM67OR01  15  18   3 3

  7 9    5MATTA MARCO 3 - SG MMM06CA01 16  17   3 3

  8 0   1 5PANDINO PIETRO 3 - MA PPM49CA01  13  19   3 2

  8 1  1 1 7AGRI FEDERICO CORRADO 3 AFM67SS02  14  18   3 2

  8 2  1 0 1MUSU GIAN ROBERTO 3 MGN70BE01  14  18   3 2

  8 3   8 0MASSAFRA COSIMO 3 MCM70SU01  15  17   3 2

  8 4    3MONNI FRANCESCO 3 - SG MFM07CA02  16  16   3 2

  8 5   5 2DI GIORGIO VALENTINO 3 - SG DVM05OR01  17  15   3 2

  8 6   1 6PIRAS FRANCESCO 2 PFM72SS01  13  18   3 1

  8 7   4 3SALIS SALVATORE 2 SSM65SS02  18  13   3 1

  8 8   9 5MURRU ENRICO 3 - VE MEM60OR01  13  17   3 0

  8 9   2 9MISCALI ALBERTO 2 - MA MAM55OR01  14  16   3 0

  9 0   3 7RUBATTU MASSIMILIANO 3 RMM69SS01  15  15   3 0



C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE D'INVERNO 2024    (2)

25/02/2024
19.02

SASSARI 24/02 - 25/02/2024 FOSSA OLIMPICA

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** CLASSIFICA  GENERALE *** ALLA SERIE 2 ***

==== =============================== ===== ========== === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
Pos. Pett.Nominativo Cat.Q Tessera S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Bar. Tot. Fin. T.Fin. S.O Note
==== =============================== ===== ========== === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
  9 1  1 0 3CONGIU ALESSANDRO 2 CAM74CA01  15  15   3 0

  9 2   4 2BRUNDU FRANCESCO 3 - SG BFM09SS01  15  14   2 9

  9 3   1 4SUNDA MARCELLO 3 SMM73CA01  12  16   2 8

  9 4   3 3CHERCHI ANTONELLO 3 - VE CAM61CA02  13  14   2 7

  9 5   2 2LANGIU ANTONIO 3 - VE LAM57SS01  13  14   2 7

  9 6   6 8SPOSITO ANTONIO BATTISTA 3 - MA SAM51CA01  13  12   2 5

  9 7   3 5CONGIU GIOVANNI 3 CGM90OR01  13  11   2 4

  9 8   5 1DIANA LEONARDO 3 - SG DLM09SU01  11  9   2 0

  9 9   5 9PLUGARU ERIKA IOANA 3 - SG PEG09RO01  9  6   1 5



C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE D'INVERNO 2024    (2)

25/02/2024
19.02

SASSARI 24/02 - 25/02/2024 FOSSA OLIMPICA

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** CLASSIFICA  PRIMA CATEGORIA E ECCELENZA *** ALLA SERIE 2 ***

==== =============================== ===== ========== === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
Pos. Pett.Nominativo Cat.Q Tessera S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Bar. Tot. Fin. T.Fin. S.O Note
==== =============================== ===== ========== === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
   1  1 0 4SIRIGU DANIELE 1 SDM85CA02  23  23   4 6

   2   8 1BOI PAOLO 1 BPM80CA01  22  23   4 5

   3   8 2PAOLI LUCA 1 PLM70CA01  22  23   4 5

   4  1 1 4DAU ANGELO 1 DAM91SS01  23  22   4 5

   5   1 8MARONGIU MATTEO E MMM99SS02  22  22   4 4

   6  1 1 3GARAU DIVAN 1 GDM74SS01  21  22   4 3

   7   9 1LOI GIANFRANCO 1 LGM65NU01  20  22   4 2

   8   9 7DENURRA ANTONIO E DAM90SS01  18  23   4 1

   9  1 1 0OGGIANO PIETRO MATTEO 1 OPM66SS01  19  22   4 1

  1 0   2 7PERU NICOLA FRANCESCO 1 PNM69SS01  19  22   4 1

  1 1   1 7CHESSA GIANLUCA 1 CGM74SS01  16  20   3 6

  1 2   7 3MELIS FRANCESCO 1 MFM93CA02  18  17   3 5



C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE D'INVERNO 2024    (2)

25/02/2024
19.02

SASSARI 24/02 - 25/02/2024 FOSSA OLIMPICA

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** CLASSIFICA  SECONDA CATEGORIA *** ALLA SERIE 2 ***

==== =============================== ===== ========== === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
Pos. Pett.Nominativo Cat.Q Tessera S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Bar. Tot. Fin. T.Fin. S.O Note
==== =============================== ===== ========== === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
   1  1 0 6LODI STEFANO 2 LSM78NU01  22  23   4 5

   2   6 2ATZEI ALESSIO 2 AAM90CA02  23  22   4 5

   3   9 2GARAU FRANCESCO 2 GFM74CA01  20  24   4 4

   4  1 1 2BONETTI MARCO 2 BMM01OR01  20  23   4 3

   5   9 4ALTEA MAURO ENRICO 2 AMM71SU01  20  23   4 3

   6   7 9CORONA PIER GIORGIO 2 CPM70CA01  21  22   4 3

   7   1 9PINNA GAVINO 2 PGM90SS01  21  22   4 3

   8   6 9FOLLESA DARIO 2 FDM70CA01  22  21   4 3

   9   3 6PINNA MARCO SALVATORE 2 PMM72NU01  18  23   4 1

  1 0  1 2 0CAPPAI FABRIZIO 2 CFM68CA01  18  23   4 1

  1 1   3 2MOCCI GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 2 MGM65SU02  20  21   4 1

  1 2   8 6COCCO NICOLA 2 CNM90CA01  20  21   4 1

  1 3   5 7DANESE TIGELLIO 2 DTM71CA02  20  21   4 1

  1 4   6 0FRESU MICHELE 2 FMM71SS02  21  20   4 1

  1 5  1 0 5MISCALI MAURIZIO 2 MMM64OR01 21  20   4 1

  1 6  1 1 1MURTAS PIER PAOLO 2 MPM64OR02  16  24   4 0

  1 7  1 0 9BENATTI ANDREA 2 BAM68OR02  19  21   4 0

  1 8   6 7MANCA GIAN LUCA 2 MGM69CA03  20  20   4 0

  1 9   5 5FIORI PIETRO GESUINO 2 FPM77SS02  21  19   4 0

  2 0   7 1MELIS ALBERTO 2 MAM64CA01  18  21   3 9

  2 1  1 0 0SAMMARTANO LEONARDO 2 SLM75OR01  20  19   3 9

  2 2   8 8MEREU FRANCESCO 2 MFM63CA01  18  20   3 8

  2 3   2 6PIRAS LUCA 2 PLM02SS01  19  19   3 8

  2 4   5 4CANCEDDA MICHAEL 2 CMM00SU01  20  18   3 8

  2 5   9 9MEREU GIOVANNI PIETRO 2 MGM63NU01 20  18   3 8

  2 6   3 4CONGIU RAIMONDO 2 CRM65SU02  16  19   3 5

  2 7   8 5MERELLA PAOLO 2 MPM62SS01  16  19   3 5

  2 8   8 9INCANI WALTER 2 IWM64CA01  18  17   3 5

  2 9   1 6PIRAS FRANCESCO 2 PFM72SS01  13  18   3 1

  3 0   4 3SALIS SALVATORE 2 SSM65SS02  18  13   3 1

  3 1  1 0 3CONGIU ALESSANDRO 2 CAM74CA01  15  15   3 0



C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE D'INVERNO 2024    (2)

25/02/2024
19.02

SASSARI 24/02 - 25/02/2024 FOSSA OLIMPICA

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** CLASSIFICA  TERZA CATEGORIA *** ALLA SERIE 2 ***

==== =============================== ===== ========== === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
Pos. Pett.Nominativo Cat.Q Tessera S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Bar. Tot. Fin. T.Fin. S.O Note
==== =============================== ===== ========== === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
   1   7 4VALLEBELLA GIOVANNI BATT 3 VGM65SS01  20  22   4 2

   2   9 3BELLU CARLO 3 BCM89CA02  19  21   4 0

   3   2 8PIRAS COSTANTINO 3 PCM68SS01  21  19   4 0

   4   9 6MASALA MASSIMILIANO 3 MMM81CA02 18  21   3 9

   5   3 9DORE LORENZO 3 DLM68SS01  21  18   3 9

   6   8 7D'ALONZO ANTONIO DOMENIC 3 DAM66CH01  20  18   3 8

   7   7 0FODDI DANILO 3 FDM80SU01  15  22   3 7

   8   4 5CARRU GIUSEPPE 3 CGM75SS01  17  20   3 7

   9   6 3CARBONI DANIELE 3 CDM74CA02  17  20   3 7

  1 0   1 3BOI YOURI 3 BYN62FR01  17  18   3 5

  1 1   7 7SECHI ROBERTO 3 SRM75SS01  18  17   3 5

  1 2   4 6TILOCCA SALVATORE 3 TSM75SS01  16  18   3 4

  1 3   6 5MELONI FERRUCCIO 3 MFM83SU01  14  19   3 3

  1 4   3 0MUSU BASILIO 3 MBM67OR01  15  18   3 3

  1 5  1 1 7AGRI FEDERICO CORRADO 3 AFM67SS02  14  18   3 2

  1 6  1 0 1MUSU GIAN ROBERTO 3 MGN70BE01  14  18   3 2

  1 7   8 0MASSAFRA COSIMO 3 MCM70SU01  15  17   3 2

  1 8   3 7RUBATTU MASSIMILIANO 3 RMM69SS01  15  15   3 0

  1 9   1 4SUNDA MARCELLO 3 SMM73CA01  12  16   2 8

  2 0   3 5CONGIU GIOVANNI 3 CGM90OR01  13  11   2 4



C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE D'INVERNO 2024    (2)

25/02/2024
19.02

SASSARI 24/02 - 25/02/2024 FOSSA OLIMPICA

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** CLASSIFICA  LADY *** ALLA SERIE 2 ***

==== =============================== ===== ========== === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
Pos. Pett.Nominativo Cat.Q Tessera S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Bar. Tot. Fin. T.Fin. S.O Note
==== =============================== ===== ========== === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
   1   8 3PETTINAU ALESSANDRA 3 - LA PAF66CA01  19  22   4 1

   2   5 3ARDU GIULIA 3 - LA AGF93SU02  16  20   3 6

   3   4 9PINNA SILVIA 3 - LA PSF77CA01  19  15   3 4



C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE D'INVERNO 2024    (2)

25/02/2024
19.03

SASSARI 24/02 - 25/02/2024 FOSSA OLIMPICA

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** CLASSIFICA  SETTORE GIOVANILE *** ALLA SERIE 2 ***

==== =============================== ===== ========== === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
Pos. Pett.Nominativo Cat.Q Tessera S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Bar. Tot. Fin. T.Fin. S.O Note
==== =============================== ===== ========== === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
   1   4 4AGRI MANOLO 2 - SG AMM03SS01  21  25   4 6

   2    1ASARA ANDREA 1 - SG AAM05SS01  23  22   4 5

   3   4 1PARENTE ALESSANDRO 2 - SG PAM06SS01  23  19   4 2

   4   4 7CARTA ALESSANDRO 3 - SG CAM04SS01  18  22   4 0

   5    7PANU ALBERTO 2 - SG PAM04CA01  20  20   4 0

   6   1 0CHESSA LUCA 1 - SG CLM06SS01  18  20   3 8

   7    4DANESE MARCO 3 - SG DMM09CA01  19  17   3 6

   8    2PORCU FEDERICO FRANCESCO 3 - SG PFM04CA01  14  19   3 3

   9    5MATTA MARCO 3 - SG MMM06CA01 16  17   3 3

  1 0    3MONNI FRANCESCO 3 - SG MFM07CA02  16  16   3 2

  1 1   5 2DI GIORGIO VALENTINO 3 - SG DVM05OR01  17  15   3 2

  1 2   4 2BRUNDU FRANCESCO 3 - SG BFM09SS01  15  14   2 9

  1 3   5 1DIANA LEONARDO 3 - SG DLM09SU01  11  9   2 0

  1 4   5 9PLUGARU ERIKA IOANA 3 - SG PEG09RO01  9  6   1 5



C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE D'INVERNO 2024    (2)

25/02/2024
19.03

SASSARI 24/02 - 25/02/2024 FOSSA OLIMPICA

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** CLASSIFICA  VETERANI *** ALLA SERIE 2 ***

==== =============================== ===== ========== === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
Pos. Pett.Nominativo Cat.Q Tessera S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Bar. Tot. Fin. T.Fin. S.O Note
==== =============================== ===== ========== === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
   1  1 0 7ARA GIANPIERO 2 - VE AGM60SS02  20  22   4 2

   2  1 1 9CADELANO LICIO 3 - VE CLM57CA01  20  21   4 1

   3   5 0ARDU BERNARDINO 3 - VE ABM57SU01  17  20   3 7

   4   2 5PETERLE ARMELINDO CLAUDI 1 - VE PAM56OR01  18  19   3 7

   5   7 5MELIS MARIO 3 - VE MMM57CA01 17  19   3 6

   6   9 5MURRU ENRICO 3 - VE MEM60OR01  13  17   3 0

   7   3 3CHERCHI ANTONELLO 3 - VE CAM61CA02  13  14   2 7

   8   2 2LANGIU ANTONIO 3 - VE LAM57SS01  13  14   2 7



C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE D'INVERNO 2024    (2)

25/02/2024
19.03

SASSARI 24/02 - 25/02/2024 FOSSA OLIMPICA

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** CLASSIFICA  MASTER *** ALLA SERIE 2 ***

==== =============================== ===== ========== === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
Pos. Pett.Nominativo Cat.Q Tessera S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Bar. Tot. Fin. T.Fin. S.O Note
==== =============================== ===== ========== === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
   1   9 8ANDRY CLAUDIO 2 - MA ACM53SS01  23  22   4 5

   2   6 1CARA ADRIANO 2 - MA CAM53NU01  20  24   4 4

   3   6 6GARAU CLAUDIO 3 - MA GCM54SU01  19  19   3 8

   4  1 1 5BRUNDU GIAN FRANCO 3 - MA BGM53SS01  22  16   3 8

   5   9 0BEMBO EVARISTO 2 - MA BEM46TV01  19  18   3 7

   6   1 5PANDINO PIETRO 3 - MA PPM49CA01  13  19   3 2

   7   2 9MISCALI ALBERTO 2 - MA MAM55OR01  14  16   3 0

   8   6 8SPOSITO ANTONIO BATTISTA 3 - MA SAM51CA01  13  12   2 5



C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE D'INVERNO 2024    (2)

25/02/2024
19.03

SASSARI 24/02 - 25/02/2024 FOSSA OLIMPICA

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** CLASSIFICA  PAR *** ALLA SERIE 2 ***

==== =============================== ===== ========== === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
Pos. Pett.Nominativo Cat.Q Tessera S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Bar. Tot. Fin. T.Fin. S.O Note
==== =============================== ===== ========== === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
   1   6 4DESSI GIANLUIGI 3 - PAR DGM72SU02  19  17   3 6

   2   3 1LECCA SANDRO 3 - PAR LSM80CA01  17  18   3 5

   3   7 6LAMPIS ALESSANDRO 3 - PAR LAM77SU01  18  16   3 4



C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE D'INVERNO 2024    (2)

25/02/2024
19.04

SASSARI 24/02 - 25/02/2024 FOSSA OLIMPICA

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** CLASSIFICA SQUADRE GENERALE  - ALLA SERIE 2 ***

==== === ================ ================================ ===== === === === === === === === === ==== ===
Pos. Cat Squadra Nominativo Pet. Cat.Q S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6 S 7 S 8 Tot. Sh.
==== === ================ ================================ ===== === === === === === === === === ==== ===

   1 2 SETTIMO              1 0 4SIRIGU DANIELE 1   2 3   2 3   4 6

  8 1BOI PAOLO 1   2 2   2 3   4 5

  8 2PAOLI LUCA 1   2 2   2 3   4 5

  6 1CARA ADRIANO 2 - MA   2 0   2 4   4 4

  7 9CORONA PIER GIORGIO 2   2 1   2 2   4 3

  6 9FOLLESA DARIO 2   2 2   2 1   4 3

Totale Squadra  1 3 0  1 3 6  2 6 6
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   2 2 ARBOREA              1 0 6LODI STEFANO 2   2 2   2 3   4 5

 1 1 4DAU ANGELO 1   2 3   2 2   4 5

  9 8ANDRY CLAUDIO 2 - MA   2 3   2 2   4 5

 1 1 2BONETTI MARCO 2   2 0   2 3   4 3

 1 0 7ARA GIANPIERO 2 - VE   2 0   2 2   4 2

 1 2 0CAPPAI FABRIZIO 2   1 8   2 3   4 1

Totale Squadra  1 2 6  1 3 5  2 6 1
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   3 3 ORTACESUS             9 2GARAU FRANCESCO 2   2 0   2 4   4 4

  9 4ALTEA MAURO ENRICO 2   2 0   2 3   4 3

  9 1LOI GIANFRANCO 1   2 0   2 2   4 2

  3 6PINNA MARCO SALVATORE 2   1 8   2 3   4 1

  8 6COCCO NICOLA 2   2 0   2 1   4 1

  9 3BELLU CARLO 3   1 9   2 1   4 0

Totale Squadra  1 1 7  1 3 4  2 5 1
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   4 4 AMPURIAS              2 7PERU NICOLA FRANCESCO 1   1 9   2 2   4 1

  6 0FRESU MICHELE 2   2 1   2 0   4 1

  2 8PIRAS COSTANTINO 3   2 1   1 9   4 0

  3 9DORE LORENZO 3   2 1   1 8   3 9

  2 6PIRAS LUCA 2   1 9   1 9   3 8

 1 1 5BRUNDU GIAN FRANCO 3 - MA   2 2   1 6   3 8

Totale Squadra  1 2 3  1 1 4  2 3 7
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   5 2 SASSARI               4 4AGRI MANOLO 2 - SG   2 1   2 5   4 6

 1 1 3GARAU DIVAN 1   2 1   2 2   4 3

 1 1 0OGGIANO PIETRO MATTEO 1   1 9   2 2   4 1

  4 7CARTA ALESSANDRO 3 - SG   1 8   2 2   4 0

  4 6TILOCCA SALVATORE 3   1 6   1 8   3 4

 1 1 7AGRI FEDERICO CORRADO 3   1 4   1 8   3 2

Totale Squadra  1 0 9  1 2 7  2 3 6
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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SASSARI 24/02 - 25/02/2024 FOSSA OLIMPICA

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** CLASSIFICA SQUADRE GENERALE  - ALLA SERIE 2 ***

==== === ================ ================================ ===== === === === === === === === === ==== ===
Pos. Cat Squadra Nominativo Pet. Cat.Q S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6 S 7 S 8 Tot. Sh.
==== === ================ ================================ ===== === === === === === === === === ==== ===

   6 2 PABILLONIS            6 2ATZEI ALESSIO 2   2 3   2 2   4 5

  3 2MOCCI GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 2   2 0   2 1   4 1

  6 6GARAU CLAUDIO 3 - MA   1 9   1 9   3 8

  7 0FODDI DANILO 3   1 5   2 2   3 7

  6 3CARBONI DANIELE 3   1 7   2 0   3 7

  6 4DESSI GIANLUIGI 3 - PAR   1 9   1 7   3 6

Totale Squadra  1 1 3  1 2 1  2 3 4
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   7 3 MORES                 7 4VALLEBELLA GIOVANNI BATTISTA 3   2 0   2 2   4 2

  1 7CHESSA GIANLUCA 1   1 6   2 0   3 6

  3 4CONGIU RAIMONDO 2   1 6   1 9   3 5

  7 7SECHI ROBERTO 3   1 8   1 7   3 5

  7 6LAMPIS ALESSANDRO 3 - PAR   1 8   1 6   3 4

  1 6PIRAS FRANCESCO 2   1 3   1 8   3 1

Totale Squadra  1 0 1  1 1 2  2 1 3
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   8 3 VILLASOR              5 4CANCEDDA MICHAEL 2   2 0   1 8   3 8

  5 0ARDU BERNARDINO 3 - VE   1 7   2 0   3 7

  5 3ARDU GIULIA 3 - LA   1 6   2 0   3 6

  4 9PINNA SILVIA 3 - LA   1 9   1 5   3 4

  5 2DI GIORGIO VALENTINO 3 - SG   1 7   1 5   3 2

  5 1DIANA LEONARDO 3 - SG   1 1    9   2 0

Totale Squadra  1 0 0   9 7  1 9 7
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


